(CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT REGISTRATION OF TRADE NAME PURSUANT TO GA CODE 10-1-490) \$159.00 FILING FEE
STATE OF GEORGIA) COUNTY OF COLUMBIA)	\$45.00 PUBLICATION FEE
N EW	AMENDMENT CANCELLATION
AFFIDAVIT O	F BUSINESS CONDUCTED UNDER TRADE NAME abin , hereby certify that (I AM) or (WE
ARE) the owner(s) of a certain busin	ness in Columbia County, Georgia, now being carried on as follows: Camille Babin & Co.
GEORGIA TRADE NAME OF: 5121 Washington Rd Suite	2 #1126, Evans, GA 30809 CONTACT NUMBER:706-910-5178
NATURE OF BUSINESS: book	s, online courses, coaching
The business is composed of the fol NAME(S) Camille Babin	lowing person/persons/corporation: ADDRESS (ES) 5121 Washington Rd Suite 2 #1126, Evans, GA 30809
This _25th day of _March	2025. By: Camille Babin
NOTARL	As its:
D. C. BLIC 54, 70 07-27-2021 C. C.	Print Title: Owner
VD COUN SI	VERIFICATION
Personally appeared Camille swears under oath that the above ar	Babin, before the undersigned officer, who nd foregoing statement of trade name registration is true and correct.
This 25 day of March	20 <u>25.</u>
Maring Canton Notary Public	Witness Signature
My commission Expires: 07/22	7/2027
	E BE PUBLISHED ONCE A WEEK FOR TWO WEEKS IN THE PAPER WHICH THE SHERIFF'S is the COLUMBIA NEWSTIMES (706) 863-6165; ALSO: upon change of ownership, a new and 981, P 872)

ð o

1 6

** Make local check payable to Clerk of Court in the amount of \$204.00 for filing and publication costs. **

